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Column 1 
Name 

Pattie Andrew Norton BE(HONS) 
Patton Raymond Neil ME MIPENZ 
Paul Brendan Desmond BE MICE 
Paulay Thomas OBE BE PHD DR TECH SCHC FRSNZ HON MACI 
Payne Geoffrey John BE MIPENZ 
Peacock David Henry BE MIPENZ 
Peacocke Hugh Beresford BE(HONS) MIPENZ 
Peacocke Robert Anthony BE MIPENZ DBA ACIARB MINSTD 

Pearce Frederick James BE(ELECT) MIPENZ 
Pearson Ian Blair BE(CIVIL)(NZ) P.ENG(BC) MICE MIPENZ 
Pearson Russell Grant BE(HONS)(CHEM)DBA MIPENZ 
Pearson Russell William BE(HONS)CIVIL 
Pearson Warren David BE ME 

Peart Alan McGregor BE (CIVIL) FIPENZ 
Peat Donald Gordon BSC, BE(HONS)(ELECT) 
Peddie Andrew Richard BE(HONS)(AG) MIPENZ 
Pedersen Donald Peter BE MIPENZ 
Pedersen Kerry Archibald 
Pedersen Melvin John BE(ELECT) MIPENZ 
Pegg Stewart BE(HONS)(ELEC) ME(ELEC) 
Pehi William Barry BE 
Pemberton Douglas Gregory 
Penman David William BE ME C.ENG MIEE 
Penman Shelford James BE(CIVIL)(HONS) 
Penney Christopher James BE(ELECT) 
Penny Anthony Thomas BSC BE (CIVIL) MIPENZ 
Penny Bruce Howard BARCH C.ENG MICE 
Pepper Graeme Alan BE 
Percy David Robert BE MIPENZ 
Perfect Shelley Anita BE(HONS)CIVIL 
Perinpanayagam Chris Ironside BSC(ENG) MSC(ENG) CENG 

MICE MIPENZ 
Perrett Hugh George BE CENG FICE MHKIE 
Perry David John BTECH MIE(AUST) MIRSE 
Peters Cleophas Robert BE(ELECT) ME(ELECT) AMIEE MIEEE 
Peters Graham Aubrey BSC MIEE 
Peters Garry Evan BE MIPENZ NZCE 
Peters Lewis John BE MIPENZ 
Peterson Colin Graham BE 
Peterson David Edward BE MSC MIWEM MIPENZ 

Petherick Laurence Bruce BE MIPENZ ANZIV 

Petrenas Bruno William BE ME DIP PM REGD ENG. MIPENZ 
Petrenko Andrij BE MIPENZ 
Petricevich Michael Richard BE NZILAM 
Petrie Donald David BE MS MIPENZ 
Petrie Murray Warren BE(CIVIL) MIPENZ 
Petrie Stewart Alexander BE(HONS) MSC DIC DIP MGT CENG 

MICE MIPENZ ANZIM 
Petrove Michael William BE(ELECT)(HONS) MIPENZ 
Petty Ian David BE(CIVIL) NZCE(CIVIL) 
Pham Luong Tan BE(HONS)(MECH) 
Phare John Douglas CENG MIEE MIPENZ 
Phelan Peter John BE(HONS) ME MIPENZ 
Pheloung Henry Morgan BE MIPENZ 
Phillips Lawrence Michael BE (CIVIL) REG ENG 
Phillips Murray Harrison BE(HONS) ME MIPENZ 
Phillips Paul BE MIPENZ 
Phoon Chek Hoong BSC(ENG)LOND CENG MIMECHE MIMARE 
Phythian John Edward BE MIPENZ 
Pick Barry David MIMECHE MIPENZ 
Pickens Geoffrey Alan BE BA FIPENZ 
Pickering Dennis MIMECHE 
Pickering Michael Lorraine BSC GRAD IERE AMIEE 
Pickett Tom MIMECHE MIMARE 
Pickford Anthony John BE MIPENZ 
Picot John Francis BE MIPENZ 
Pidcock John Barrie French BE(HONS)(NSW) CENG MICE 

MIE(AUST) 
Pidgeon Anthony William BE(CIVIL)(HONS) 
Pidgeon Philip John BE (ELECT) 
Pietkiewicz Karol CENG MIEE MIPENZ 
Piggott Brent Graham BE (CIVIL) MIPENZ 
Pigou Douglas Robert BSC BE(HONS) MIPENZ 
Pilbrow Neil Cedric BE(HONS)(CIVlL) MIPENZ 
Pilott Stanley Walter MIMECHE 
Pine Christopher Ross BE MIPENZ 
Pinfold Terence Michael Copland BE (CIVIL) MIPENZ 
Pinnell Graham Charles BE 
Pitman John William BE MIPENZ 
Pitt William Henry BE MIEE MIMECHE MIPENZ 
Pittwood Anthony Robin BE MIPENZ 
Plimmer Philip John BE MIPENZ AFNZIM 
Plumpton Neil MacKenzie BE 

Column 2 
Address 

Care of Electricorp Production, P.O. Box 445, Hamilton 
Clendon Burns & Park Ltd., Box 27-245, Wellington 
Wellington Regional Council, P.O. Box 11-646, Wellington 
11 Kingsgate Place, BurnSide, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 2014, Whakatane 
East Cape Catchment Board, Box 649, Gisborne 
21 Larsen Crescent, Tawa, Wellington 
Care of Central Bank of Samoa, P.O. Private Bag, Apia, 

Western Samoa 
P.O. Box 530, Timaru 
Belchambers Bondy Ltd., P.O. Box 577, Wanganui 
P.O. Box 283, Christchurch 1 
Care of Invercargill City Council, P.O. Box 7, Invercarill 
Care of Electricorp, Wairakei Power Station, Private Bag, 

Wairakei Village, Taupo 
49 Woodvale Grove, Lower Hutt . 
28 Happy Valley Road, Owhiro Bay, Wellington 
40 Waianiwa Place, Tokoroa 
165 Valley Road, Kawerau, Bay of Plenty 
5 Raglon Street, Turromurra Street, N.S.W. 2074, Australia 
70 Gloucester Street, Christchurch 
8 Puriri Street, Miramar, Wellington 3 
159 Tamamutu Street, Taupo 
Bay of Plenty Catchment Comm. , P.O. Box 364, Whakatane 
45 Calvin Place, Avondale, Auckland 7 
41 Links View Drive, Omokoroa, R.D. 2, Tauranga 
20 Montreal Grove, Kingston, Wellington 
Traffic Design Group Ltd., P.O. Box 36-094, Lower Hutt 
17 Papahia Street, Parnell , Auckland 1 
P.O. Box 5032, New Plymouth 
Pertronic Industries Ltd., P.O. Box 35-063, Wellington 
P.O. Box 1482, Christchurch 
Electricorp Production, P.O. Box 1019, Wellington 

9/59 Victoria Road, Devonport, Auckland 9 
P.O. Box 287, Willunga, South Australia 5172 
Affco New Zealand Ltd., P.O. Box 90, Auckland 1 
92 Motatau Road, Papatoetoe, Auckland 
191 Glenvar Road, Torbay, Auckland 10 
Hauraki Plains County Council, P.O. Box 50, Ngatea 
Regional Engineers Office, Private Bag, Auckland 
Care of Harrison Grierson, Consultants Ltd., P.O. Box 37091, 

Parnell, Auckland 
Bycroft Petherick Ltd., Professional Chambs., 162 Wicksteed 

Street, Wanganui 
3 Otumoetai Road, Tauranga 
74 Bassett Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
28 Cassino Street, Bayswater, Auckland 
40 Kano Street, Karori, Wellington 
City Works, Dunedin City Council, P.O. Box 5045, Dunedin 
24 Michie Street, Dunedin 

114B Govett Avenue, New Plymouth 4601 
32 Hythe Terrace, Mairangi Bay, Auckland 10 
62 Orangi Kaupapa Road, Northland, Wellington 
20A Siota Cres, Kohimarama, Auckland 5 
65B Geraldine Road, London Sw18 2ns, United Kingdom 
34 Raurenga Avenue, Royal Oak, Auckland 3 
31 Durham Street, Aro Valley, Wellington 
P.O. Box 36-108, Lower Hutt 
AMP Society, P.O. Box 1290, Wellington 
5 Ranfurly Road, Epsom, Auckland 
4 Talab Court, Chelsea Heights, Victoria 3196, Australia 
26 James Cook Street, Havelock North 
P.O. Box 5271, Auckland 1 
NZ Railways Corporation, Private Bag, Wellington 
P.O. Box 30-945, Lower Hutt 
6 Waipapa Terrace, Hataitai , Wellington 
P.O. Box 12-041 , Wellington 
21 Norman Lesser Drive, St Johns Park, Auckland 5 
P.O. Box 8220, Christchurch 803 

Beca Carter Hollings & Ferner, P.O. Box 6345, Auckland 1 
32 Taylor Terrace, Tawa, Wellington 
82 Severn Street, Island Bay, Wellington 2 
4 Grendon Road, Titirangi, Auckland 7 
P.O. Box 9201 , Newmarket, Auckland 
9 Farnham Place, Ilam, Christchurch 
15 Girvan Place, Tokoroa 
P.O. Box 27-193, Upper Willis Street, Wellington 
Tse Group Ltd., P.O. Box 6643, Wellington 6035 
NZAE i, Private Bag, Hamilton 
Shell BP Todd Oil SerVices, Private Bag, New Plymouth 
46 Ponsonby Road, Karori , Wellington 5 
New Plymouth Energy, Private Bag, New Plymouth 
Firth Certified Concrete, Box 556, Wellington 
10 McGregor Avenue, Napier 

895 

Column 3 
Date of 

Registration 

30/08/88 
29/03174 
11 / 12174 
27/11158 
27/06179 
11102/71 
09/12/83 

28/11169 
10/07175 
25/06/69 
25/11181 
14/08/89 

11104/89 
20/11153 
13/04/89 
12/11187 
10/12/84 
13/12/67 
25/11171 
11104/89 
02/ 12176 
13/10175 
25/06/80 
16/12/54 
31101189 
01112/77 
03/ 10/63 
27/09/61 
30/06172 
11/04/89 
06/05177 

20/12/88 
24/11183 
11/08/88 
24/03/53 
22/09/82 
25/11168 
05/07174 

06/05177 

13/ 11167 
26/11180 
24/11183 
25/11168 
07/04176 
18/04177 
06/07172 

11/08/88 
18/01190 
25/11181 
07/07/52 
27/06179 
24/11183 
17/08/88 
09/07173 
21111179 
20/12/88 
11110176 
27/03/62 
20/07170 
14/07175 
18/ 12174 
12/12/63 
05/07172 
2111 1179 
08110/80 

06/ 12172 
17/11189 
05/06/57 
02/09/88 
18/09/86 
13/07178 
21103/67 
28/07177 
27/06179 
28/07177 
01112/82 
20110/54 
19/07/84 
29/06/67 
07/ 12172 


